
Sr. 

Merit List of Admission for 2023-24 of Against CAP 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Shreemant Jayashrimaladevi Naik-Nimbalakar 
Institute of Management Studies, Phaltan. 

Merit 
No. 

Krishna Foundation's 

41641 

48278 

Vacancyl Institute Level 
Name of Student 

Gaikwad Pravin Ashokrao Open Male 

Gangaone Vidya Bipin 

Pokale Tejraj Sopan 

Barge Pranali Nandkumar 

Kumare Pranav Dilip 

Chavan Harshad Prashant 

Zore Snehal Bhau 

Pawar Prajwal Rajendra 

Bhosale Rohan Sayaji 

Caste Gender 

Jadhav Vedraj Sunil 

Open Female 

NT-C 

Open 

ST 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

\nstitute 

Phaltan 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

MH-CET 
Score 

(Percentile) 

75.49 

56.45 

27.50 

27.50 

22.80 

18.29 

12.23 

7.06 

61.62 

52.85 

Uifectoi 

Exam 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

MH-CET 

ATMA 

ATMA 

onNM Jayeeemaladev1 Na-Nenoae 

'nsttute of Manao en ues Phata 
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