## Krishna Foundation's

## Shreemant Jayashrimaladevi Naik-Nimbalakar Institute of Management Studies, Phaltan.

## Merit List of Admission for 2023-24 of Against CAP Vacancy/ Institute Level

Sr. No.	Merit No.	Name of Student	Caste	Gender	MH-CET Score (Percentile)	Exam
1	-	Gaikwad Pravin Ashokrao	Open	Male	75.49	MH-CET
2	-	Gangaone Vidya Bipin	Open	Female	56.45	MH-CET
3	-	Pokale Tejraj Sopan	NT-C	Male	27.50	MH-CET
4	-	Barge Pranali Nandkumar	Open	Female	27.50	MH-CET
5	41641	Kumare Pranav Dilip	ST	Male	22.80	MH-CET
6	-	Chavan Harshad Prashant	Open	Male	18.29	MH-CET
7	-	Zore Snehal Bhau	Open	Female	12.23	МН-СЕТ
8	48278	Pawar Prajwal Rajendra	Open	Male	7.06	МН-СЕТ
9	-	Bhosale Rohan Sayaji	Open	Male	61.62	ATMA
10	-	Jadhav Vedraj Sunil	Open	Male	52.85	ATMA

Phaltan

DIFECTO

nominant Jaysenneemaladevi Naik-Nimoaika
Institute of Manager ent Rudies Phaltai